Features
• Input offset voltage 0.7 mV
• Input bias current 30 nA
• Input offset current 1.5 nA
• Full frequency compensation 30pF
• Supply voltage ±5.0V to ±20V
Description

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. /883B suffix denotes Mil-Std-883. Level B processing.
2. Contact a Fairchild Semiconductor sales office or representative for ordering information on special package/ temperature
range  combinations.
Part Number Package
Operating
Temperature
Range
LM101AD 8-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LM101AD/883B 8-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LM101AT 8-Lead Metal Can -55°C to +125°C
LM101AT/883B 8-Lead Metal Can -55°C to +125°C
LH2101AD 16-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +1 25°C
LH2101AD/883B 16-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C